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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Heywood Conference

Title IX Champs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Infamous Chris 16 4 0 0.800 13-4 13-4 3910.90 3522.90 3237.10

HeHateMe 12 8 0 0.600 10-7 10-7 3543.80 3336.50 2937.60

The J'ger Bombs 12 8 0 0.600 10-7 10-7 3885.40 3391.10 3310.30

Sandusky Power Shower 10 10 0 0.500 9-8 9-8 3385.60 3522.20 2993.00

Wolverine 9 11 0 0.450 8-9 8-9 3491.60 3476.60 2991.00

The Four Assed Monkeys 8 12 0 0.400 8-9 8-9 3397.30 3594.10 2973.80

Master Bateser 7 13 0 0.350 6-11 6-11 3270.80 3524.70 2777.50

Talk to me Goose 4 16 0 0.200 4-13 4-13 3075.30 3674.90 2495.00

Total Points
The J'ger Bombs 3310.30

The Infamous Chris 3237.10

Sandusky Power Shower 2993.00

Wolverine 2991.00

The Four Assed Monkeys 2973.80

HeHateMe 2937.60

Master Bateser 2777.50

Talk to me Goose 2495.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



League of Extraordinary Coach Potatoes Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Juhblowme Conference

#METOO Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Elena's Eagles 14 6 0 0.700 12-5 12-5 3968.70 3523.50 3371.10

Suq Madiq 12 8 0 0.600 10-7 10-7 3498.20 3485.70 2900.70

THE SUN GOD 11 9 0 0.550 9-8 9-8 3448.60 3597.40 2861.80

Millerbruin 10 10 0 0.500 7-10 7-10 3656.00 3521.10 3089.90

Cheat to win 9 11 0 0.450 8-9 8-9 3480.50 3445.50 2849.10

Joe Mama 9 11 0 0.450 8-9 8-9 3435.20 3455.70 2909.50

T.A.N 9 11 0 0.450 7-10 7-10 3249.50 3473.40 2878.00

Fournettecations 8 12 0 0.400 7-10 7-10 3322.90 3475.00 2834.60

Total Points
Elena's Eagles 3371.10

Millerbruin 3089.90

Joe Mama 2909.50

Suq Madiq 2900.70

T.A.N 2878.00

THE SUN GOD 2861.80

Cheat to win 2849.10

Fournettecations 2834.60
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